
Apple Mark Buchanan Sr. Sales Finance Director mbuchanan@apple.com

CenturyLink JoElla Aranda Sr. Partner Experience Manager - Channel Alliance JoElla.L.Aranda@CenturyLink.com

CenturyLink Janine Soika Sr. Business Development Manager Janine.Soika@centurylink.com

Cisco Pippa Collett Program Manager picollet@cisco.com

Cisco Tory Fantozzi Program Manager – Global Partner Organization tfantozz@cisco.com

Cisco Karin Surber Global Business Development Manager ksurber@cisco.com

Cisco David Torcivia Program Manager - Indirect Channel Services Program dtorcivi@cisco.com

Datto Christine Gassman Manager of Partner Development cgassman@datto.com

Datto Eric Torres Channel Development Manager etorres@datto.com

Gemalto Colleen McMillan VP, Global Channel Sales Strategy and Programs colleen.mcmillan@gemalto.com

HPE Emily David Sr. Manager, Worldwide Distribution emily.david@hpe.com

HPE Susan Thorne Channel Sales Program Manager susan.thorne@hpe.com

Intel Donna Frutiger Channel Campaign Manager donna.frutiger@intel.com

IntelePeer Alison Haynes  VP, Partner Programs and Marketing ahaynes@intelepeer.com

Intermedia Tim Stanton Director of Channel Marketing tstanton@intermedia.net

Lenovo SW Dyson Hepting Director, North American Sales dhepting@lenovo.com

Progress Don Geerts Partner Account Manager dgeerts@progress.com

Progress Chuck Sicard Global Partner Marketing Manager csicard@progress.com

Progress Bob Zupancic Senior Account Manager rzupanci@progress.com

PTC Vinod Palakkil Partner Manager India  vpalakkil@ptc.com

Red Hat Greg Filardi Business Development Manager gfilardi@redhat.com

Red Hat Alex Tinsley Channel Campaign Marketing Manager atinsley@redhat.com

Salesforce Trity Dow Director, Consulting Partner Program tdow@salesforce.com

Samsung James Harper Channel Marketing Manager james.harper@sea.samsung.com

Tyco Retail Solutions Monica Rosales Global Channel Operations & Programs Manager MonicaRosales@tycoint.com

Zebra Technologies Glenn Coarson Sr. Manager, Global Channel Strategy & Programs GCoarson@zebra.com
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